

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Mashroor Alam Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Mehtab Ahmed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Assistant Registrar