

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3877/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2011 in CRMWP
No.6062/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GULAFSHAN AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 26/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Mehtab Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Mathur Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. T. N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the
State of U.P., the matter is adjourned by four weeks
to enable the State to file reply affidavit.(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master